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CATEGORY Product name SIZE 上代（税抜）
SNOW GOGGLES

GRATIFY 32,500
RARIFY 32,000
SIMPLIFY 32,000
AMAZIFY 30,000
EXEMPLIFY 30,000
MONOCLE 21,000
NASTIFY 17,000
NASTIFY MINI 12,000

SPARE LENS
GRATIFY 10,000 / 22,000
RARIFY 8,500 / 19,000
SIMPLIFY 8,500 / 19,000
AMAZIFY 8,000 / 19,000
EXEMPLIFY 8,000 / 19,000
MONOCLE 8,000
NASTIFY 4,000

HELMET/HELMET ACC
BASHER ULTIMATE 40,000
NOTION NOSHOCK 38,000
TOTALITY NOSHOCK 28,000
HARD-EAR CHIN GUARD BLACK 5,000
SOFT-EAR CHIN GUARD BLACK 6,000
BASHER AND TOTALITY SCREWS KIT (6 PCS) 1,000
BASHER GOGGLE CLIP KIT GEN-2 (RUBBER) 1,000
HELMET BAG 2,000
TOTALITY GOGGLE CLIP KIT GEN-2 (RUBBER) 1,000

PROTECTION
2ND SKIN BACK PROTECTOR HD NAKED 28,000
2ND SKIN BACK PROTECTOR LITE NAKED 23,000
2ND SKIN BACK PROTECTOR LITE VEST ZIP 25,000
SHIN GUARDS CARBON S 30,000

M 38,000
L 42,000

PRO 45,000
CARBON ARM GUARDS CARBON S 18,000

M 22,000
L 24,000

SHIN GUARDS S 20,000
M 23,000
L 26,000

PRO 30,000
ARM GUARDS S 14,000

M 16,000
L 18,000

GLOVES 38,000
MITTENS 38,000
SHIN GUARDS REPAIR KIT 6,000
ARM GUARDS REPAIR KIT 4,000
BACK PROTECTOR SPARE 3POINTS BELT 10,000

SUNGLASSES
BELUSHKI 25,000
MOXIE 25000 / 29000
PROVOCATOR 25000 / 29000
STOMP 25,000

Apparel & ACC
HEAVY KNITTED HEADBAND 4,000
HOODIE 9,000
LOWELL BEANIE 3,000
PARK BEANIE 3,000
RECYCLED NECKWARMER 3,000
RIDGE CAP 4,000
SNAPBACK CAP 4,000
SWEATSHIRT 8,000
T-SHIRT 5,000
WOODSIDE BEANIE 3,500
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